
VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-09-19  308 Oude           Deelnemers:43 LOSTIJD:09.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 10  108591 BE 206207819 10.24290 1457.9235    1
   2 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  1       2 BE 206200419 10.25070 1445.6312    2
   3 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 14       3 BE 206202719 10.25110 1444.3494    3
   4 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  6       4 BE 206202219 10.26180 1423.2110    4
   5 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   4  1  102173 00 200744119 10.22030 1418.0847    5
   6 LOSSINGNOL KEMERLINCK BUDINGE  5  2  112438 BE 208859819 10.29340 1413.1923    6
   7 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  9  6   96768 BE 206661817 10.18390 1409.5849    7
   8 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   3  3  102773 BE 213441216 10.22560 1409.1362    8
   9 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  9  5       2 BE 206661317 10.18440 1407.8758    9
  10 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   9  1  109171 BE 204908019 10.27380 1406.2903   10
  11 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  11  3   99135 BE 207188119 10.20330 1405.1736   11
  12 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  11  5       2 BE 207187019 10.20340 1404.8418   12
  13 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  2  109291 BE 200515219 10.27540 1402.9653   13
  14 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  4       2 BE 200514019 10.28000 1401.1667   14
  15 LOSSINGNOL KEMERLINCK BUDINGE  5  1       2 BE 208640219 10.30200 1399.7054   15
  16 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   3  2       2 BE 213441616 10.23360 1396.3723   16
  17 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  5  103256 BE 200420219 10.24080 1392.8417   17
  18 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  2       5 BE 206209619 10.28020 1391.5976   18
  19 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  7       2 BE 200138919 10.24140 1390.9654   19
  20 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 28       6 BE 206204619 10.28060 1390.4097   20
  21 WEENEN LAURENT        BUDINGE  5  1  112028 BE 211670319 10.30390 1389.1135   21
  22 HAINE JOHAN           HAASROD  4  3   95949 BE 209411818 10.19050 1388.8878   22
  23 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  1  111725 BE 204977319 10.30280 1388.5128   23
  24 DEHENNIN ANDRE        KESSEL-  8  2  100955 BE 206293817 10.22440 1388.0156   24
  25 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 24       7 BE 213910319 10.28210 1385.9732   25
  26 SCHUTTERS ANDRE       MEENSEL  6  3  109637 BE 203261718 10.29063 1385.9680   26
  27 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  5       2 BE 204974819 10.30380 1385.6428   27
  28 DEHENNIN ANDRE        KESSEL-  8  1       2 BE 211185913 10.22560 1384.2093   28
  29 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 21  2  104922 BE 232090715 10.25513 1383.1916   29
  30 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 21 17       2 BE 207259119 10.25543 1382.2805   30
  31 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 27       8 BE 213910119 10.28340 1382.1510   31
  32 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 32       9 BE 206208419 10.28360 1381.5649   32
  33 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   3  1       3 BE 213828918 10.24240 1381.3575   33
  34 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  5      10 BE 206207019 10.28370 1381.2720   34
  35 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  5  106080 BE 203152017 10.26480 1381.2500   35
  36 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 25      11 BE 206200819 10.28410 1380.1017   36
  37 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  7  1  111644 BE 211618819 10.30590 1378.6540   37
  38 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 23      12 BE 206203919 10.28480 1378.0584   38
  39 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  5  1  108966 BE 209365919 10.29090 1376.7025   39
  40 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 17      13 BE 206205819 10.28560 1375.7306   40
  41 BLOCQUIAUX STEF       WOMMERS  3  3  105087 BE 201425617 10.26290 1373.9856   41
  42 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 30      14 BE 213910219 10.29060 1372.8319   42
  43 DEHENNIN ANDRE        KESSEL-  8  5       3 BE 210055316 10.23350 1371.9819   43
  44 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 31      15 BE 206204519 10.29100 1371.6758   44
  45 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  9  4       3 BE 204055619 10.20390 1369.6815   45
  46 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  8  2  111686 BE 211649719 10.31350 1369.0296   46
  47 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  3       3 BE 204977719 10.31410 1367.8311   47
  48 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  8  8  112812 BE 202936919 10.32300 1367.4667   48
  49 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 21 14       3 BE 207252219 10.26473 1366.3794   49
  50 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  8  7       2 BE 202936619 10.32340 1366.3625   50
  51 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  1  101794 BE 207179019 10.24310 1366.0568   51
  52 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  3       2 BE 207177019 10.24360 1364.5308   52
  53 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  4       3 BE 200422419 10.25410 1364.3162   53
  54 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   5  2  104164 BE 200000519 10.26220 1363.9983   54
  55 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  2       3 BE 207175519 10.24430 1362.4002   55
  56 WEENEN LAURENT        BUDINGE  5  5       2 BE 211675119 10.32190 1360.9881   56
  57 SCHUTTERS ANDRE       MEENSEL  6  4       2 BE 203261218 10.30343 1360.7389   57
  58 SCHUTTERS ANDRE       MEENSEL  6  6       3 BE 201306417 10.30353 1360.4575   58
  59 WIJNANTS KAREL        TIENEN   3  1  102878 BE 207246419 10.25373 1360.4302   59
  60 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   2  1  103761 BE 200580419 10.26190 1359.6113   60
  61 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 22      16 BE 206205419 10.29550 1358.8029   61
  62 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  7  105361 BE 211861919 10.27340 1358.3283   62
  63 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  1       2 BE 211860319 10.27400 1356.5794   63
  64 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN  12  9  100481 BE 212022716 10.24050 1356.3240   64
  65 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10  1  115068 BE 203545218 10.34510 1356.1815   65
  66 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  7      17 BE 206202019 10.30100 1354.5655   66
  67 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10 10       3 BE 210076316 10.27540 1352.5160   67
  68 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  8       4 BE 200422019 10.26220 1352.1082   68
  69 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 21  3       4 BE 232094915 10.27373 1351.7102   69
  70 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10  5       2 BE 202917419 10.35100 1351.1389   70
  71 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 10  5  113561 BE 213507119 10.34050 1350.6244   71
  72 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  7  2       2 BE 211618219 10.32440 1349.4923   72
  73 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  8  4       2 BE 211649019 10.32500 1348.3702   73



  74 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 21      18 BE 206200919 10.30340 1347.8403   74
  75 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10  2       3 BE 202916919 10.35250 1347.1844   75
  76 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  8      19 BE 206203619 10.30380 1346.7259   76
  77 HAINE JOHAN           HAASROD  4  4       2 BE 206632117 10.21190 1345.3938   77
  78 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  3       5 BE 200424719 10.26450 1345.3550   78
  79 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE  5  1  110723 BE 200048719 10.32240 1343.7257   79
  80 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 29      20 BE 213910419 10.30500 1343.3938   80
  81 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  3      21 BE 206204019 10.30580 1341.1816   81
  82 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  6       4 BE 207175719 10.25590 1339.6885   82
  83 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  9  7       4 BE 204057719 10.22150 1339.3495   83
  84 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  9  1       5 BE 206252816 10.22160 1339.0406   84
  85 VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYVE KESSEL   6  5  103169 BE 211853618 10.27047 1338.4955   85
  86 VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYVE KESSEL   6  4       2 BE 206245317 10.27087 1337.3388   86
  87 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  4  2  113528 BE 204954419 10.34550 1336.9814   87
  88 BLOCQUIAUX STEF       WOMMERS  3  2       2 BE 211735018 10.28390 1336.1348   88
  89 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  9  2       6 BE 212403315 10.22290 1335.0379   89
  90 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  4  3       2 BE 204955819 10.35040 1334.6238   90
  91 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  8  7       3 BE 205978418 10.34020 1329.1154   91
  92 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   9  5       2 BE 204906719 10.32150 1327.3556   92
  93 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  8  5       3 BE 202934319 10.35050 1325.9471   93
  94 SCHUTTERS ANDRE       MEENSEL  6  5       4 BE 203262818 10.32423 1325.6393   94
  95 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  8       4 BE 200754919 10.29310 1325.0178   95
  96 SCHUTTERS ANDRE       MEENSEL  6  1       5 BE 203260518 10.32453 1324.8384   96
  97 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  3       5 BE 211864819 10.29350 1323.9079   97
  98 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  1       2 BE 213424916 10.30080 1323.7937   98
  99 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  2       4 BE 204975919 10.34250 1323.5420   99
 100 DEHENNIN ANDRE        KESSEL-  8  3       4 BE 210058516 10.26180 1323.1324  100
 101 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  9       6 BE 200754619 10.29430 1321.6935  101
 102 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 21 13       5 BE 207256919 10.29303 1319.6906  102
 103 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 16      22 BE 206205919 10.32190 1319.1861  103
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-09-19  223 Jongen         Deelnemers:35 LOSTIJD:09.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 10  108591 BE 206207819 10.24290 1457.9235    1
   2 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  1       2 BE 206200419 10.25070 1445.6312    2
   3 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 14       3 BE 206202719 10.25110 1444.3494    3
   4 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  6       4 BE 206202219 10.26180 1423.2110    4
   5 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   4  1  102173 00 200744119 10.22030 1418.0847    5
   6 LOSSINGNOL KEMERLINCK BUDINGE  5  2  112438 BE 208859819 10.29340 1413.1923    6
   7 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   6  1  109171 BE 204908019 10.27380 1406.2903    7
   8 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  10  3   99135 BE 207188119 10.20330 1405.1736    8
   9 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  10  5       2 BE 207187019 10.20340 1404.8418    9
  10 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  2  109291 BE 200515219 10.27540 1402.9653   10
  11 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  4       2 BE 200514019 10.28000 1401.1667   11
  12 LOSSINGNOL KEMERLINCK BUDINGE  5  1       2 BE 208640219 10.30200 1399.7054   12
  13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  5  103256 BE 200420219 10.24080 1392.8417   13
  14 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  2       5 BE 206209619 10.28020 1391.5976   14
  15 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  7       2 BE 200138919 10.24140 1390.9654   15
  16 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 28       6 BE 206204619 10.28060 1390.4097   16
  17 WEENEN LAURENT        BUDINGE  5  1  112028 BE 211670319 10.30390 1389.1135   17
  18 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  1  111725 BE 204977319 10.30280 1388.5128   18
  19 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 24       7 BE 213910319 10.28210 1385.9732   19
  20 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  5       2 BE 204974819 10.30380 1385.6428   20
  21 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 10  6  104922 BE 207259119 10.25543 1382.2805   21
  22 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 27       8 BE 213910119 10.28340 1382.1510   22
  23 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 32       9 BE 206208419 10.28360 1381.5649   23
  24 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  5      10 BE 206207019 10.28370 1381.2720   24
  25 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 25      11 BE 206200819 10.28410 1380.1017   25
  26 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  3  1  111644 BE 211618819 10.30590 1378.6540   26
  27 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 23      12 BE 206203919 10.28480 1378.0584   27
  28 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  5  1  108966 BE 209365919 10.29090 1376.7025   28
  29 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 17      13 BE 206205819 10.28560 1375.7306   29
  30 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 30      14 BE 213910219 10.29060 1372.8319   30
  31 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 31      15 BE 206204519 10.29100 1371.6758   31
  32 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  5  2   96768 BE 204055619 10.20390 1369.6815   32
  33 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  6  2  111686 BE 211649719 10.31350 1369.0296   33
  34 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  3       3 BE 204977719 10.31410 1367.8311   34
  35 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  8  8  112812 BE 202936919 10.32300 1367.4667   35
  36 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 10  3       2 BE 207252219 10.26473 1366.3794   36
  37 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  8  7       2 BE 202936619 10.32340 1366.3625   37
  38 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  1  101794 BE 207179019 10.24310 1366.0568   38
  39 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  3       2 BE 207177019 10.24360 1364.5308   39
  40 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  4       3 BE 200422419 10.25410 1364.3162   40
  41 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   5  2  104164 BE 200000519 10.26220 1363.9983   41



  42 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  2       3 BE 207175519 10.24430 1362.4002   42
  43 WEENEN LAURENT        BUDINGE  5  5       2 BE 211675119 10.32190 1360.9881   43
  44 WIJNANTS KAREL        TIENEN   3  1  102878 BE 207246419 10.25373 1360.4302   44
  45 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   2  1  103761 BE 200580419 10.26190 1359.6113   45
  46 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 22      16 BE 206205419 10.29550 1358.8029   46
  47 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  9  7  105361 BE 211861919 10.27340 1358.3283   47
  48 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  9  1       2 BE 211860319 10.27400 1356.5794   48
  49 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  7      17 BE 206202019 10.30100 1354.5655   49
  50 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  8       4 BE 200422019 10.26220 1352.1082   50
  51 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN   6  3  115068 BE 202917419 10.35100 1351.1389   51
  52 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 10  5  113561 BE 213507119 10.34050 1350.6244   52
  53 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  3  2       2 BE 211618219 10.32440 1349.4923   53
  54 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  6  4       2 BE 211649019 10.32500 1348.3702   54
  55 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 21      18 BE 206200919 10.30340 1347.8403   55
  56 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN   6  1       2 BE 202916919 10.35250 1347.1844   56
  57 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  8      19 BE 206203619 10.30380 1346.7259   57
  58 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 10  3       5 BE 200424719 10.26450 1345.3550   58
  59 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE  5  1  110723 BE 200048719 10.32240 1343.7257   59
  60 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 29      20 BE 213910419 10.30500 1343.3938   60
  61 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32  3      21 BE 206204019 10.30580 1341.1816   61
  62 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  6       4 BE 207175719 10.25590 1339.6885   62
  63 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  5  3       2 BE 204057719 10.22150 1339.3495   63
  64 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  4  2  113528 BE 204954419 10.34550 1336.9814   64
  65 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  4  3       2 BE 204955819 10.35040 1334.6238   65
  66 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   6  4       2 BE 204906719 10.32150 1327.3556   66
  67 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  8  5       3 BE 202934319 10.35050 1325.9471   67
  68 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  9  8       3 BE 200754919 10.29310 1325.0178   68
  69 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  9  3       4 BE 211864819 10.29350 1323.9079   69
  70 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  2       4 BE 204975919 10.34250 1323.5420   70
  71 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  9  9       5 BE 200754619 10.29430 1321.6935   71
  72 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 10  2       3 BE 207256919 10.29303 1319.6906   72
  73 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 32 16      22 BE 206205919 10.32190 1319.1861   73
  74 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  6  6       3 BE 211645819 10.34520 1316.0644   74
  75 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  6  6       5 BE 204977419 10.35020 1313.9436   75
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


